Fee Structure for Class Pravesh Vatika (2024-2025)

GEEL: Amount (Rs.) |
Fee Break-Up Type | Frequency Payable s hatace

Admission Fee Non- Refundable One Time ' i 37,000'

Caution Money (Security) LRefundable One Time % 2 R OO

*Developmental Fund HNon- Refundable One Time i 66,000

ﬁ\nnual Charges Non- Refundable Annua 27,000

Technology Usage Charges Non- Refundable Annua : S ; 5,500
: — - At the Time of Admission along with 1st

Magazine Charges Non- Refundable Annua Quarter Fee % # 400

Parents Thanks Giving Day Charges i\lon- Refundable k\nnua # 940

Parent School Committee Subscription Non- Refundable Annua | # 295

Air Conditioning Charges @ Rs.860/- PM Non- Refundable (Apr-Sept) Except 1,720

June Month 1.

Photograph Charges TNon- Refundable Annual ¥ 1004

-% Total 1,63,555

fifion Fee @ Rs.74305 Non- Refundable Quarterly Please refer Note: 1 ( 22,290

er month for PV

Payable at the time of Admission for PVTL 1,85,845

- # GST Charges 183

r G. Total 1,86,028

Note:

1. Fees for 1% Quarter (April to June) would be payable at the time of admission, For 2™ Quarter (July to September) in July, For 3™ Quarter (Oct to Dec) in Oct, For 4™ Quarter (Jan to March) in Jan.
2. In case of Non- Receipt of fees for two consecutive quarters, a registered notice would be sent to parents by giving them seven days period to pay the fee along with late fees. If they fail to do so, the
name of the child would be struck off from school rolls, thereafter.

3. Transport fee will be charged according to the route opted for.

4. The Governing Council reserves the right to increase the school fee as per Government norms, as amended from time to time.

. Fees once deposited for Pravesh Vatika will only be refunded if a parent applies for withdrawal of admission within 15 days from the date of payment. However a deduction of Rs. 20,000/- Plus Gst will be made as
administrative expenses and balance amount would be refunded. NO application for refund of admission charges will be entertained after 15 Days from the date of
payment.

6. Parent School Committee subscription is to be paid @ Rs. 295 per child plus GST as applicable.
7. Air conditioning charges Rs. 860 PM, will be for April to September (Except for the month of June).




